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General Information
SEALS, SNAP RINGS & ROLLERS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INA Seals, Snap Rings and Rollers
� Complementary metric components for use with INA

bearing products
� Seals available as single lip rubber or double lip

plastic grease seals
� Double lip version available with garter spring
� Rollers available in inch or metric nominal sizes
� Roller diameter sorted to tolerance groups of 2

micrometers (0.00008 inch) for tolerance range of 10
micrometers (0.0004 inch)
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Part Number Identification
SEALS, SNAP RINGS & ROLLERS

PREFIX

G Metric, Single Lip

GR Metric, Single Lip
With Steel OD

SD Metric, Double Lip,
Plastic Seal

SUFFIX

AF Garter Spring On Lip
SD Series

FPM Fluoro Rubber For
G Series

G 25 AF

Shaft
In Millimeters

NEEDLE BEARING SEALS
METRIC SERIES

G, GR, SD 35 4x x

OD
In Millimeters

Width
In Millimeters

PREFIX

BR Internal Snap Ring

WR External Snap Ring, Light Series

WRE External Snap Ring, Heavy Series

BR

Nominal Shaft Or
Housing Diameter In
Millimeters

NEEDLE BEARING SEALS
METRIC SERIES

BR, WR, WRE 125

NRA Rounded Ends

NRB Flat Ends

NRA

Diameter X Length In mm

NEEDLE ROLLERS

NRA, NRB 1 x 5.8



Metric Seals
G SERIES
� Single lip NBR seals
� GR series interchangeable except with steel OD

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART NUMBER SHAFT DIA.
d

inch

SHAFT DIA.
d

mm

OD
D

inch

OD
D

mm

WIDTH
b

inch

WIDTH
b

mm

WEIGHT

lbs

WEIGHT

g

G 4x8x2 0.157 4 0.315 8 0.079 2 0.0004 0.18

G 5x9x2 0.197 5 0.354 9 0.079 2 0.0004 0.19

G 5x10x2 0.197 5 0.394 10 0.079 2 0.0005 0.22

G 6x10x2 0.236 6 0.394 10 0.079 2 0.0005 0.21

G 6x12x2 0.236 6 0.472 12 0.079 2 0.0008 0.38

G 7x11x2 0.276 7 0.433 11 0.079 2 0.0006 0.25

G 7x14x2 0.276 7 0.551 14 0.079 2 0.0011 0.52

G 8x12x3 0.315 8 0.472 12 0.118 3 0.0009 0.41

G 8x15x3 0.315 8 0.591 15 0.118 3 0.0014 0.65

G 9x13x3 0.354 9 0.512 13 0.118 3 0.0010 0.44

G 9x16x3 0.354 9 0.63 16 0.118 3 0.0015 0.69

G 10x14x3 0.394 10 0.551 14 0.118 3 0.0011 0.5

G 10x17x3 0.394 10 0.669 17 0.118 3 0.0020 0.9

G 12x16x3 0.472 12 0.63 16 0.118 3 0.0013 0.6

G 12x18x3 0.472 12 0.709 18 0.118 3 0.0020 0.9

G 12x19x3 0.472 12 0.748 19 0.118 3 0.0022 1

G 13x19x3 0.512 13 0.748 19 0.118 3 0.0020 0.9

G 14x20x3 0.551 14 0.787 20 0.118 3 0.0022 1

G 14x21x3 0.551 14 0.827 21 0.118 3 0.0024 1.1

G 14x22x3 0.551 14 0.866 22 0.118 3 0.0029 1.3

G 15x21x3 0.591 15 0.827 21 0.118 3 0.0022 1

G 15x23x3 0.591 15 0.906 23 0.118 3 0.0029 1.3

G 16x22x3 0.63 16 0.866 22 0.118 3 0.0029 1.3

G 16x24x3 0.63 16 0.945 24 0.118 3 0.0029 1.3

G 16x25x3 0.63 16 0.984 25 0.118 3 0.0035 1.6

G 17x23x3 0.669 17 0.906 23 0.118 3 0.0029 1.3

G 17x25x3 0.669 17 0.984 25 0.118 3 0.0033 1.5

G 18x24x3 0.709 18 0.945 24 0.118 3 0.0026 1.2

G 18x26x4 0.709 18 1.024 26 0.157 4 0.0040 1.8

G 19x27x4 0.748 19 1.063 27 0.157 4 0.0044 2

G 20x26x4 0.787 20 1.024 26 0.157 4 0.0040 1.8

G 20x28x4 0.787 20 1.102 28 0.157 4 0.0046 2.1

G 21x29x4 0.827 21 1.142 29 0.157 4 0.0049 2.2

G 22x28x4 0.866 22 1.102 28 0.157 4 0.0040 1.8

G 22x30x4 0.866 22 1.181 30 0.157 4 0.0049 2.2

G 24x32x4 0.945 24 1.26 32 0.157 4 0.0055 2.5

G 25x32x4 0.984 25 1.26 32 0.157 4 0.0051 2.3

G 25x33x4 0.984 25 1.299 33 0.157 4 0.0055 2.5

G 25x35x4 0.984 25 1.378 35 0.157 4 0.0057 2.6

G 26x34x4 1.024 26 1.339 34 0.157 4 0.0057 2.6

G 28x35x4 1.102 28 1.378 35 0.157 4 0.0053 2.4

G 28x37x4 1.102 28 1.457 37 0.157 4 0.0068 3.1

G 29x38x4 1.142 29 1.496 38 0.157 4 0.0071 3.2

G 30x37x4 1.181 30 1.457 37 0.157 4 0.0060 2.7

G 30x40x4 1.181 30 1.575 40 0.157 4 0.0079 3.6

G 32x42x4 1.26 32 1.654 42 0.157 4 0.0082 3.7
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Metric Seals
G SERIES
� Single lip NBR seals
� GR series interchangeable except with steel OD

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART NUMBER WEIGHT

g

WEIGHT

lbs

WIDTH
b

mm

WIDTH
b

inch

OD
D

mm

OD
D

inch

SHAFT DIA.
d

mm

SHAFT DIA.
d

inch

G 32x45x4 1.26 32 1.772 45 0.157 4 0.0112 5.1

G 35x42x4 1.378 35 1.654 42 0.157 4 0.0066 3

G 35x45x4 1.378 35 1.772 45 0.157 4 0.0090 4.1

G 37x47x4 1.457 37 1.85 47 0.157 4 0.0088 4

G 38x48x4 1.496 38 1.89 48 0.157 4 0.0097 4.4

G 40x47x4 1.575 40 1.85 47 0.157 4 0.0073 3.3

G 40x50x4 1.575 40 1.969 50 0.157 4 0.0101 4.6

G 40x52x5 1.575 40 2.047 52 0.197 5 0.0106 4.8

G 42x52x4 1.654 42 2.047 52 0.157 4 0.0104 4.7

G 43x53x4 1.693 43 2.087 53 0.157 4 0.0106 4.8

G 45x52x4 1.772 45 2.047 52 0.157 4 0.0084 3.8

G 45x55x4 1.772 45 2.165 55 0.157 4 0.0115 5.2

G 50x58x4 1.969 50 2.283 58 0.157 4 0.0099 4.5

G 50x62x5 1.969 50 2.441 62 0.197 5 0.0229 10.4

G 55x63x5 2.165 55 2.48 63 0.197 5 0.0157 7.1

G 70x78x5 2.756 70 3.071 78 0.197 5 0.0198 9



Metric Seals
SD SERIES
� Double lipped polyurethane seal

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART NUMBER SHAFT
d

inch

SHAFT
d

mm

OD
D

inch

OD
D

mm

WIDTH
b

inch

WIDTH
b

mm

WEIGHT

lbs

WEIGHT

g

SD 8x15x3 0.315 8 0.591 15 0.118 3 0.001 0.4

SD 9x16x3 0.354 9 0.63 16 0.118 3 0.001 0.42

SD 10x17x3 0.394 10 0.669 17 0.118 3 0.001 0.44

SD 12x18x3 0.472 12 0.709 18 0.118 3 0.001 0.5

SD 12x19x3 0.472 12 0.748 19 0.118 3 0.001 0.6

SD 13x19x3 0.512 13 0.748 19 0.118 3 0.001 0.5

SD 14x20x3 0.551 14 0.787 20 0.118 3 0.001 0.5

SD 14x21x3 0.551 14 0.827 21 0.118 3 0.001 0.6

SD 14x22x3 0.551 14 0.866 22 0.118 3 0.002 0.7

SD 15x21x3 0.591 15 0.827 21 0.118 3 0.001 0.5

SD 15x23x3 0.591 15 0.906 23 0.118 3 0.002 0.7

SD 16x22x3 0.63 16 0.866 22 0.118 3 0.001 0.6

SD 16x24x3 0.63 16 0.945 24 0.118 3 0.002 0.8

SD 16x25x3 0.63 16 0.984 25 0.118 3 0.002 0.9

SD 17x23x3 0.669 17 0.906 23 0.118 3 0.001 0.6

SD 17x25x3 0.669 17 0.984 25 0.118 3 0.002 0.8

SD 18x24x3 0.709 18 0.945 24 0.118 3 0.001 0.6

SD 18x26x4 0.709 18 1.024 26 0.157 4 0.002 1.1

SD 19x27x4 0.748 19 1.063 27 0.157 4 0.002 1.1

SD 20x26x4 0.787 20 1.024 26 0.157 4 0.002 0.8

SD 20x28x4 0.787 20 1.102 28 0.157 4 0.002 1.1

SD 21x29x4 0.827 21 1.142 29 0.157 4 0.003 1.2

SD 22x28x4 0.866 22 1.102 28 0.157 4 0.002 0.9

SD 22x30x4 0.866 22 1.181 30 0.157 4 0.003 1.3

SD 24x32x4 0.945 24 1.26 32 0.157 4 0.003 1.4

SD 25x32x4 0.984 25 1.26 32 0.157 4 0.003 1.2

SD 25x33x4 0.984 25 1.299 33 0.157 4 0.003 1.3

SD 25x35x4 0.984 25 1.378 35 0.157 4 0.004 1.9

SD 26x34x4 1.024 26 1.339 34 0.157 4 0.003 1.4

SD 28x35x4 1.102 28 1.378 35 0.157 4 0.003 1.3

SD 28x37x4 1.102 28 1.457 37 0.157 4 0.004 1.9

SD 29x37x4 1.142 29 1.457 37 0.157 4 0.004 1.6

SD 29x38x4 1.142 29 1.496 38 0.157 4 0.004 1.9

SD 30x37x4 1.181 30 1.457 37 0.157 4 0.003 1.3

SD 30x40x4 1.181 30 1.575 40 0.157 4 0.005 2.1

SD 32x42x4 1.26 32 1.654 42 0.157 4 0.005 2.4

SD 32x45x4 1.26 32 1.772 45 0.157 4 0.008 3.6

SD 35x42x4 1.378 35 1.654 42 0.157 4 0.003 1.5

SD 35x45x4 1.378 35 1.772 45 0.157 4 0.006 2.5

SD 37x47x4 1.457 37 1.85 47 0.157 4 0.006 2.7

SD 38x48x4 1.496 38 1.89 48 0.157 4 0.006 2.8

SD 40x47x4 1.575 40 1.85 47 0.157 4 0.004 1.7

SD 40x50x4 1.575 40 1.969 50 0.157 4 0.006 2.9

SD 40x52x5 1.575 40 2.047 52 0.197 5 0.01 4.5

SD 42x52x4 1.654 42 2.047 52 0.157 4 0.007 3

SD 43x53x4 1.693 43 2.087 53 0.157 4 0.007 3.1
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Metric Seals
SD SERIES
� Double lipped polyurethane seal

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART NUMBER WEIGHT

g

WEIGHT

lbs

WIDTH
b

mm

WIDTH
b

inch

OD
D

mm

OD
D

inch

SHAFT
d

mm

SHAFT
d

inch

SD 45x52x4 1.772 45 2.047 52 0.157 4 0.004 1.9

SD 45x55x4 1.772 45 2.165 55 0.157 4 0.007 3.2

SD 50x58x4 1.969 50 2.283 58 0.157 4 0.005 2.4

SD 50x62x5 1.969 50 2.441 62 0.197 5 0.012 5.5



Shaft Snap Rings
WR SERIES
� Metric series

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART
NUMBER

SHAFT
DIA.
d1

inch

SHAFT
DIA.
d1

mm

ID
IN FREE
STATE

d3

inch

ID
IN FREE
STATE

d3

mm

RADIAL
SECTION

b

inch

RADIAL
SECTION

b

mm

WIDTH
s

inch

WIDTH
s

mm

GROOVE
DIA.
d2

inch

GROOVE
DIA.
d2

mm

WEIGHT
PER 1000
PIECES

lbs

WEIGHT
PER 1000
PIECES

g

SPEED
LIMIT

rpm

WR 4 0.158 4 0.146 3.7 0.032 0.8 0.020 0.5 0.150 3.8 0.044 20 275000

WR 5 0.197 5 0.185 4.7 0.039 1 0.020 0.5 0.189 4.8 0.11 50 192000

WR 6 0.236 6 0.221 5.6 0.043 1.1 0.028 0.7 0.224 5.7 0.198 90 141000

WR 7 0.276 7 0.256 6.5 0.047 1.2 0.028 0.7 0.264 6.7 0.265 120 134000

WR 8 0.315 8 0.291 7.4 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.299 7.6 0.441 200 108000

WR 9 0.354 9 0.331 8.4 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.339 8.6 0.529 240 80000

WR 10 0.394 10 0.370 9.4 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.378 9.6 0.551 250 68000

WR 11 0.433 11 0.402 10.2 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.413 10.5 0.639 290 64000

WR 12 0.472 12 0.441 11.2 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.453 11.5 0.662 300 53000

WR 14 0.551 14 0.516 13.1 0.059 1.5 0.047 1.2 0.532 13.5 1.103 500 45000

WR 15 0.591 15 0.551 14 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.567 14.4 1.455 660 44000

WR 16 0.630 16 0.591 15 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.606 15.4 1.521 690 38000

WR 17 0.669 17 0.630 16 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.646 16.4 1.588 720 34000

WR 18 0.709 18 0.669 17 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.685 17.4 1.654 750 30000

WR 19 0.748 19 0.705 17.9 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.724 18.4 1.764 800 29000

WR 20 0.787 20 0.736 18.7 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.756 19.2 1.852 840 26000

WR 21 0.827 21 0.776 19.7 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.795 20.2 1.918 870 23000

WR 22 0.866 22 0.815 20.7 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.835 21.2 2.007 910 21000

WR 24 0.945 24 0.886 22.5 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.906 23 2.183 990 18000

WR 25 0.984 25 0.925 23.5 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.945 24 2.205 1000 16000

WR 26 1.024 26 0.965 24.5 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.984 25 2.426 1100 15000

WR 28 1.102 28 1.043 26.5 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.063 27 4.653 2110 15000

WR 29 1.142 29 1.083 27.5 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.102 28 4.851 2200 14000

WR 30 1.181 30 1.122 28.5 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.142 29 5.138 2330 13000

WR 32 1.260 32 1.189 30.2 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.213 30.8 5.314 2410 13000

WR 35 1.378 35 1.307 33.2 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.331 33.8 5.535 2510 11000

WR 37 1.457 37 1.386 35.2 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.409 35.8 5.998 2720 9200

WR 38 1.496 38 1.425 36.2 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.449 36.8 6.24 2830 8700

WR 40 1.575 40 1.488 37.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.516 38.5 6.417 2910 8100

WR 42 1.654 42 1.567 39.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.595 40.5 6.836 3100 7000

WR 43 1.693 43 1.606 40.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.634 41.5 7.166 3250 6800

WR 44 1.732 44 1.646 41.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.673 42.5 7.321 3320 6300

WR 45 1.772 45 1.685 42.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.713 43.5 7.475 3390 5800

WR 47 1.850 47 1.764 44.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.791 45.5 7.673 3480 5500

WR 50 1.969 50 1.882 47.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.909 48.5 8.225 3730 4800

WR 52 2.047 52 1.961 49.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.988 50.5 8.644 3920 4300

WR 55 2.165 55 2.071 52.6 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.106 53.5 9.063 4110 4400

WR 58 2.284 58 2.189 55.6 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.224 56.5 9.702 4400 3800

WR 60 2.362 60 2.268 57.6 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.303 58.5 10.03 4550 3500

WR 62 2.441 62 2.347 59.6 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.382 60.5 10.08 4570 3250

WR 63 2.480 63 2.386 60.6 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.421 61.5 10.10 4580 3100

WR 65 2.559 65 2.465 62.6 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.500 63.5 10.23 4640 2850

WR 68 2.677 68 2.575 65.4 0.110 2.8 0.079 2 2.606 66.2 18.94 8590 2950

WR 70 2.756 70 2.654 67.4 0.110 2.8 0.079 2 2.685 68.2 19.21 8710 2750

WR 72 2.835 72 2.732 69.4 0.110 2.8 0.079 2 2.764 70.2 19.40 8800 2550
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Shaft Snap Rings
WR SERIES
� Metric series

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART
NUMBER

SPEED
LIMIT

rpm

WEIGHT
PER 1000
PIECES

g

WEIGHT
PER 1000
PIECES

lbs

GROOVE
DIA.
d2

mm

GROOVE
DIA.
d2

inch

WIDTH
s

mm

WIDTH
s

inch

RADIAL
SECTION

b

mm

RADIAL
SECTION

b

inch

ID
IN FREE
STATE

d3

mm

ID
IN FREE
STATE

d3

inch

SHAFT
DIA.
d1

mm

SHAFT
DIA.
d1

inch

WR 73 2.874 73 2.772 70.4 0.110 2.8 0.079 2 2.803 71.2 19.63 8900 2500

WR 75 2.953 75 2.850 72.4 0.110 2.8 0.079 2 2.882 73.2 20.55 9320 2300

WR 80 3.150 80 3.047 77.4 0.110 2.8 0.079 2 3.079 78.2 21.32 9670 1950

WR 85 3.347 85 3.228 82 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.268 83 35.28 16000 2300

WR 90 3.543 90 3.425 87 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.465 88 35.28 16000 2000

WR 95 3.740 95 3.622 92 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.661 93 40.13 18200 1750

WR 100 3.937 100 3.819 97 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.858 98 41.68 18900 1560

WR 105 4.134 105 4.004 101.7 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.043 102.7 45.64 20700 1390

WR 110 4.331 110 4.197 106.6 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.240 107.7 46.09 20900 1240

WR 115 4.528 115 4.394 111.6 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.437 112.7 48.73 22100 1100

WR 120 4.724 120 4.587 116.5 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.634 117.7 53.14 24100 1000

WR 125 4.921 125 4.780 121.4 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.831 122.7 55.35 25100 920

WR 130 5.118 130 4.972 126.3 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 5.028 127.7 58.65 26600 830

WR 135 5.315 135 5.158 131 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 5.213 132.4 66.59 30200 830

WR 140 5.512 140 5.350 135.9 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 5.409 137.4 68.58 31100 760

WR 145 5.709 145 5.547 140.9 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 5.606 142.4 71.88 32600 690

WR 150 5.906 150 5.740 145.8 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 5.803 147.4 72.32 32800 640

WR 155 6.102 155 5.937 150.8 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 6.000 152.4 76.51 34700 590

WR 160 6.299 160 6.130 155.7 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 6.197 157.4 80.70 36600 545

WR 165 6.496 165 6.327 160.7 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 6.394 162.4 82.47 37400 500

WR 170 6.693 170 6.520 165.6 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 6.591 167.4 84.89 38500 470

WR 175 6.890 175 6.717 170.6 0.158 4 0.098 2.5 6.787 172.4 86.88 39400 430

WR 180 7.087 180 6.898 175.2 0.197 5 0.118 3 6.969 177 135 61200 600

WR 185 7.284 185 7.091 180.1 0.197 5 0.118 3 7.165 182 141 63900 590

WR 190 7.480 190 7.287 185.1 0.197 5 0.118 3 7.362 187 145 65900 550

WR 195 7.677 195 7.484 190.1 0.197 5 0.118 3 7.559 192 149 67500 510

WR 200 7.874 200 7.677 195 0.197 5 0.118 3 7.756 197 151 68400 480

WR 210 8.268 210 8.067 204.9 0.197 5 0.118 3 8.150 207 159 72000 420

WR 220 8.661 220 8.457 214.8 0.197 5 0.118 3 8.543 217 168 76300 380

WR 225 8.858 225 8.654 219.8 0.197 5 0.118 3 8.740 222 172 78000 360

WR 230 9.055 230 8.847 224.7 0.197 5 0.118 3 8.937 227 176 79800 340

WR 240 9.449 240 9.236 234.6 0.197 5 0.118 3 9.331 237 180 81700 310

WR 260 10.236 260 9.937 252.4 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 10.039 255 395 179000 430

WR 265 10.433 265 10.134 257.4 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 10.236 260 408 185200 410

WR 270 10.630 270 10.327 262.3 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 10.433 265 436 197700 380

WR 280 11.024 280 10.717 272.2 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 10.827 275 438 198700 360

WR 285 11.221 285 10.913 277.2 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 11.024 280 440 199500 345

WR 290 11.417 290 11.106 282.1 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 11.221 285 453 205300 320

WR 300 11.811 300 11.500 292.1 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 11.614 295 472 214200 300

WR 305 12.008 305 11.697 297.1 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 11.811 300 484 219400 290

WR 310 12.205 310 11.890 302 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 12.008 305 492 223100 270

WR 320 12.598 320 12.280 311.9 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 12.402 315 497 225300 255

WR 330 12.992 330 12.665 321.7 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 12.795 325 504 228600 240

WR 340 13.386 340 13.055 331.6 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 13.189 335 528 239300 220

WR 350 13.780 350 13.445 341.5 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 13.583 345 554 251200 205



Shaft Snap Rings
WR SERIES
� Metric series

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART
NUMBER
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WR 360 14.173 360 13.835 351.4 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 13.976 355 558 253100 195

WR 370 14.567 370 14.228 361.4 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 14.370 365 572 259200 180

WR 380 14.961 380 14.614 371.2 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 14.764 375 591 268000 170

WR 390 15.354 390 15.008 381.2 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 15.158 385 604 273900 160

WR 400 15.748 400 15.402 391.2 0.295 7.5 0.158 4 15.551 395 620 281100 145

WR 420 16.535 420 16.142 410 0.472 12 0.177 4.5 16.299 414 1191 540000 267

WR 460 18.110 460 17.697 449.5 0.472 12 0.177 4.5 17.874 454 1301 590000 224
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Heavy Duty
Shaft Snap Rings
WRE SERIES
� Metric series

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .
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kg
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rpm

WRE 42 1.654 42 1.547 39.3 0.142 3.6 0.059 1.5 1.567 39.8 12.57 5.7 7680

WRE 47 1.850 47 1.744 44.3 0.142 3.6 0.059 1.5 1.764 44.8 14.00 6.35 5840

WRE 55 2.165 55 2.039 51.8 0.142 3.6 0.059 1.5 2.079 52.8 16.23 7.36 5660

WRE 62 2.441 62 2.315 58.8 0.142 3.6 0.059 1.5 2.354 59.8 18.21 8.26 4220

WRE 68 2.677 68 2.543 64.6 0.189 4.8 0.079 2 2.591 65.8 35.83 16.25 4710

WRE 75 2.953 75 2.819 71.6 0.189 4.8 0.079 2 2.866 72.8 39.43 17.88 3720

WRE 80 3.150 80 3.016 76.6 0.189 4.8 0.079 2 3.063 77.8 42.01 19.05 3180

WRE 90 3.543 90 3.398 86.3 0.228 5.8 0.098 2.5 3.457 87.8 71.60 32.47 3140

WRE 95 3.740 95 3.595 91.3 0.228 5.8 0.098 2.5 3.654 92.8 75.48 34.23 2760

WRE 100 3.937 100 3.776 95.9 0.228 5.8 0.098 2.5 3.835 97.4 79.56 36.08 2460

WRE 110 4.331 110 4.150 105.4 0.228 5.8 0.098 2.5 4.217 107.1 86.72 39.33 2090

WRE 115 4.528 115 4.347 110.4 0.228 5.8 0.098 2.5 4.413 112.1 90.60 41.09 1880

WRE 125 4.921 125 4.728 120.1 0.295 7.5 0.098 2.5 4.807 122.1 129 58.32 2080

WRE 130 5.118 130 4.917 124.9 0.295 7.5 0.098 2.5 5.004 127.1 133 60.5 1990

WRE 140 5.512 140 5.307 134.8 0.295 7.5 0.098 2.5 5.394 137 143 64.91 1660

WRE 145 5.709 145 5.504 139.8 0.295 7.5 0.098 2.5 5.591 142 148 67.18 1530

WRE 150 5.906 150 5.685 144.4 0.295 7.5 0.098 2.5 5.787 147 153 69.28 1530

WRE 160 6.299 160 6.067 154.1 0.295 7.5 0.098 2.5 6.181 157 163 73.7 1380

WRE 170 6.693 170 6.433 163.4 0.295 7.5 0.098 2.5 6.575 167 172 77.92 1330

WRE 180 7.087 180 6.811 173 0.386 9.8 0.118 3 6.929 176 289 131.09 1350

WRE 190 7.480 190 7.205 183 0.386 9.8 0.118 3 7.323 186 305 138.23 1190

WRE 200 7.874 200 7.579 192.5 0.386 9.8 0.118 3 7.717 196 320 145 1130

WRE 210 8.268 210 7.953 202 0.386 9.8 0.118 3 8.110 206 335 151.78 1080

WRE 220 8.661 220 8.347 212 0.386 9.8 0.118 3 8.504 216 350 158.91 960

WRE 225 8.858 225 8.543 217 0.472 12 0.118 3 8.701 221 443 200.88 1090

WRE 230 9.055 230 8.740 222 0.472 12 0.118 3 8.898 226 453 205.24 1030

WRE 240 9.449 240 9.114 231.5 0.472 12 0.118 3 9.291 236 471 213.54 990

WRE 260 10.236 260 9.823 249.5 0.551 14 0.158 4 10.000 254 792 359.35 950

WRE 270 10.630 270 10.197 259 0.551 14 0.158 4 10.394 264 821 372.25 910

WRE 280 11.024 280 10.591 269 0.551 14 0.158 4 10.787 274 851 385.84 840

WRE 290 11.417 290 10.984 279 0.551 14 0.158 4 11.181 284 881 399.43 770

WRE 300 11.811 300 11.358 288.5 0.551 14 0.158 4 11.575 294 909 412.33 740

WRE 310 12.205 310 11.732 298 0.638 16.2 0.158 4 11.969 304 1093 495.52 810

WRE 320 12.598 320 12.126 308 0.638 16.2 0.158 4 12.362 314 1127 511.24 750

WRE 340 13.386 340 12.894 327.5 0.638 16.2 0.158 4 13.150 334 1195 541.89 680

WRE 360 14.173 360 13.661 347 0.638 16.2 0.158 4 13.937 354 1262 572.55 610

WRE 380 14.961 380 14.370 365 0.638 16.2 0.158 4 14.724 374 1325 600.85 610

WRE 400 15.748 400 15.158 385 0.638 16.2 0.158 4 15.512 394 1433 650 540

WRE 420 16.535 420 15.945 405 0.787 20 0.177 4.5 16.260 413 2051 930 540

WRE 460 18.110 460 17.402 442 0.787 20 0.177 4.5 17.835 453 2229 1011 510



Housing Snap Rings
BR SERIES
� Metric series

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .
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BR 7 0.276 7 0.295 7.5 0.039 1 0.031 0.8 0.291 7.4 0.198 0.09

BR 8 0.315 8 0.335 8.5 0.039 1 0.031 0.8 0.331 8.4 0.221 0.1

BR 9 0.354 9 0.374 9.5 0.043 1.1 0.031 0.8 0.37 9.4 0.287 0.13

BR 10 0.394 10 0.417 10.6 0.047 1.2 0.031 0.8 0.413 10.5 0.331 0.15

BR 11 0.433 11 0.457 11.6 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.453 11.5 0.463 0.21

BR 12 0.472 12 0.5 12.7 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.492 12.5 0.551 0.25

BR 13 0.512 13 0.543 13.8 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.535 13.6 0.617 0.28

BR 14 0.551 14 0.583 14.8 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.575 14.6 0.684 0.31

BR 15 0.591 15 0.622 15.8 0.051 1.3 0.039 1 0.614 15.6 0.75 0.34

BR 16 0.63 16 0.661 16.8 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.654 16.6 1.169 0.53

BR 17 0.669 17 0.701 17.8 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.693 17.6 1.213 0.55

BR 18 0.709 18 0.744 18.9 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.732 18.6 1.499 0.68

BR 19 0.748 19 0.783 19.9 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.772 19.6 1.588 0.72

BR 20 0.787 20 0.827 21 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.811 20.6 1.676 0.76

BR 21 0.827 21 0.866 22 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.85 21.6 1.742 0.79

BR 22 0.866 22 0.906 23 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.89 22.6 1.786 0.81

BR 23 0.906 23 0.945 24 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.929 23.6 1.94 0.88

BR 24 0.945 24 0.992 25.2 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 0.976 24.8 1.985 0.9

BR 25 0.984 25 1.031 26.2 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 1.016 25.8 2.007 0.91

BR 26 1.024 26 1.071 27.2 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 1.055 26.8 2.161 0.98

BR 27 1.063 27 1.11 28.2 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 1.094 27.8 2.448 1.11

BR 28 1.102 28 1.15 29.2 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 1.134 28.8 2.492 1.13

BR 29 1.142 29 1.189 30.2 0.069 1.75 0.047 1.2 1.173 29.8 2.536 1.15

BR 30 1.181 30 1.236 31.4 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.22 31 4.41 2

BR 31 1.22 31 1.276 32.4 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.26 32 4.476 2.03

BR 32 1.26 32 1.315 33.4 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.299 33 4.653 2.11

BR 33 1.299 33 1.354 34.4 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.339 34 4.983 2.26

BR 34 1.339 34 1.394 35.4 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.378 35 5.16 2.34

BR 35 1.378 35 1.433 36.4 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.417 36 5.204 2.36

BR 37 1.457 37 1.528 38.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.504 38.2 5.579 2.53

BR 38 1.496 38 1.567 39.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.543 39.2 5.755 2.61

BR 39 1.535 39 1.606 40.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.583 40.2 5.887 2.67

BR 40 1.575 40 1.646 41.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.622 41.2 6.174 2.8

BR 42 1.654 42 1.724 43.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.701 43.2 6.439 2.92

BR 43 1.693 43 1.764 44.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.74 44.2 6.681 3.03

BR 44 1.732 44 1.803 45.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.78 45.2 6.858 3.11

BR 45 1.772 45 1.843 46.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.819 46.2 7.166 3.25

BR 46 1.811 46 1.882 47.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.858 47.2 7.232 3.28

BR 47 1.85 47 1.921 48.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.898 48.2 7.254 3.29

BR 48 1.89 48 1.961 49.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 1.937 49.2 7.607 3.45

BR 50 1.969 50 2.039 51.8 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.016 51.2 7.872 3.57

BR 52 2.047 52 2.138 54.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.106 53.5 7.894 3.58

BR 53 2.087 53 2.177 55.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.146 54.5 8.423 3.82

BR 55 2.165 55 2.256 57.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.224 56.5 8.666 3.93

BR 57 2.244 57 2.335 59.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.303 58.5 9.085 4.12
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Housing Snap Rings
BR SERIES
� Metric series

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .
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BR 58 2.283 58 2.374 60.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.343 59.5 9.107 4.13

BR 60 2.362 60 2.453 62.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.421 61.5 9.437 4.28

BR 62 2.441 62 2.531 64.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.5 63.5 9.746 4.42

BR 63 2.48 63 2.571 65.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.539 64.5 9.923 4.5

BR 65 2.559 65 2.65 67.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.618 66.5 10.408 4.72

BR 68 2.677 68 2.768 70.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.736 69.5 10.805 4.9

BR 70 2.756 70 2.846 72.3 0.091 2.3 0.059 1.5 2.815 71.5 10.871 4.93

BR 72 2.835 72 2.937 74.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 2.906 73.8 18.72 8.49

BR 73 2.874 73 2.976 75.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 2.945 74.8 18.787 8.52

BR 74 2.913 74 3.016 76.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 2.984 75.8 18.963 8.6

BR 76 2.992 76 3.094 78.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.063 77.8 19.602 8.89

BR 78 3.071 78 3.173 80.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.142 79.8 19.955 9.05

BR 79 3.11 79 3.213 81.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.181 80.8 19.999 9.07

BR 80 3.15 80 3.252 82.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.22 81.8 20.33 9.22

BR 81 3.189 81 3.291 83.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.26 82.8 20.529 9.31

BR 82 3.228 82 3.331 84.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.299 83.8 20.837 9.45

BR 83 3.268 83 3.37 85.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.339 84.8 21.234 9.63

BR 86 3.386 86 3.488 88.6 0.11 2.8 0.079 2 3.457 87.8 21.852 9.91

BR 88 3.465 88 3.583 91 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.543 90 33.957 15.4

BR 90 3.543 90 3.661 93 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.622 92 34.398 15.6

BR 92 3.622 92 3.74 95 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.701 94 36.603 16.6

BR 93 3.661 93 3.78 96 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.74 95 37.044 16.8

BR 95 3.74 95 3.858 98 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.819 97 37.265 16.9

BR 97 3.819 97 3.937 100 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.898 99 37.706 17.1

BR 98 3.858 98 3.976 101 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 3.937 100 38.588 17.5

BR 100 3.937 100 4.067 103.3 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.028 102.3 39.47 17.9

BR 102 4.016 102 4.146 105.3 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.106 104.3 40.572 18.4

BR 103 4.055 103 4.185 106.3 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.146 105.3 40.793 18.5

BR 105 4.134 105 4.264 108.3 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.224 107.3 41.234 18.7

BR 107 4.213 107 4.343 110.3 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.303 109.3 42.116 19.1

BR 108 4.252 108 4.382 111.3 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.343 110.3 42.557 19.3

BR 110 4.331 110 4.465 113.4 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.421 112.3 43.659 19.8

BR 112 4.409 112 4.543 115.4 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.5 114.3 44.762 20.3

BR 113 4.449 113 4.583 116.4 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.539 115.3 45.203 20.5

BR 115 4.528 115 4.661 118.4 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.618 117.3 45.423 20.6

BR 117 4.606 117 4.74 120.4 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.697 119.3 45.864 20.8

BR 118 4.646 118 4.78 121.4 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.736 120.3 46.526 21.1

BR 120 4.724 120 4.866 123.6 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.815 122.3 47.187 21.4

BR 123 4.843 123 4.984 126.6 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 4.933 125.3 48.51 22

BR 125 4.921 125 5.063 128.6 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 5.012 127.3 49.613 22.5

BR 127 5 127 5.142 130.6 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 5.091 129.3 50.715 23

BR 130 5.118 130 5.264 133.7 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 5.209 132.3 51.597 23.4

BR 133 5.236 133 5.382 136.7 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 5.327 135.3 53.802 24.4

BR 135 5.315 135 5.461 138.7 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 5.406 137.3 55.125 25

BR 137 5.394 137 5.539 140.7 0.134 3.4 0.098 2.5 5.484 139.3 55.787 25.3



Housing Snap Rings
BR SERIES
� Metric series

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .
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BR 140 5.512 140 5.673 144.1 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 5.614 142.6 64.607 29.3

BR 143 5.63 143 5.791 147.1 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 5.732 145.6 66.371 30.1

BR 150 5.906 150 6.071 154.2 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.008 152.6 70.34 31.9

BR 153 6.024 153 6.189 157.2 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.126 155.6 71.883 32.6

BR 160 6.299 160 6.469 164.3 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.402 162.6 75.852 34.4

BR 163 6.417 163 6.587 167.3 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.52 165.6 76.293 34.6

BR 165 6.496 165 6.665 169.3 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.598 167.6 76.955 34.9

BR 170 6.693 170 6.866 174.4 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.795 172.6 79.821 36.2

BR 173 6.811 173 6.984 177.4 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.913 175.6 81.806 37.1

BR 175 6.89 175 7.063 179.4 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 6.992 177.6 82.247 37.3

BR 180 7.087 180 7.264 184.5 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 7.189 182.6 84.452 38.3

BR 183 7.205 183 7.382 187.5 0.157 4 0.098 2.5 7.307 185.6 90.405 41

BR 190 7.48 190 7.673 194.9 0.197 5 0.118 3 7.598 193 135.167 61.3

BR 195 7.677 195 7.87 199.9 0.197 5 0.118 3 7.795 198 135.828 61.6

BR 200 7.874 200 8.071 205 0.197 5 0.118 3 7.992 203 142.223 64.5

BR 205 8.071 205 8.268 210 0.197 5 0.118 3 8.189 208 146.412 66.4

BR 220 8.661 220 8.866 225.2 0.197 5 0.118 3 8.78 223 159.642 72.4

BR 230 9.055 230 9.264 235.3 0.197 5 0.118 3 9.173 233 165.816 75.2

BR 250 9.843 250 10.059 255.5 0.197 5 0.118 3 9.961 253 185.661 84.2

BR 270 10.63 270 10.933 277.7 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 10.827 275 383.67 174

BR 280 11.024 280 11.331 287.8 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 11.22 285 405.72 184

BR 300 11.811 300 12.122 307.9 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 12.008 305 432.18 196

BR 320 12.598 320 12.921 328.2 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 12.795 325 447.615 203

BR 325 12.795 325 13.118 333.2 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 12.992 330 454.23 206

BR 355 13.976 355 14.311 363.5 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 14.173 360 509.355 231

BR 375 14.764 375 15.102 383.6 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 14.961 380 529.2 240

BR 385 15.157 385 15.5 393.7 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 15.354 390 546.84 248

BR 395 15.551 395 15.898 403.8 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 15.748 400 566.685 257

BR 400 15.748 400 16.098 408.9 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 15.945 405 573.3 260

BR 420 16.535 420 16.894 429.1 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 16.732 425 610.785 277

BR 440 17.323 440 17.689 449.3 0.295 7.5 0.157 4 17.52 445 648.27 294
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Needle Rollers
� Round and flat end

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART NUMBER DIAMETER
dw

inch

DIAMETER
dw

mm

LENGTH
lw

inch

LENGTH
lw

mm

WEIGHT PER 1000

lbs

WEIGHT PER 1000

Kg

NRB 1x5.8 0.0394 1 0.2283 5.8 0.075 0.034

NRB 1x6.8 0.0394 1 0.2677 6.8 0.093 0.042

NRB 1x7.8 0.0394 1 0.3071 7.8 0.104 0.047

NRB 1x9.8 0.0394 1 0.3858 9.8 0.13 0.059

NRA 1.191x22 0.0469 1.191 0.8661 22 0.415 0.188

NRB 1.5x5.8 0.0591 1.5 0.2283 5.8 0.176 0.08

NRB 1.5x6.8 0.0591 1.5 0.2677 6.8 0.207 0.094

NRB 1.5x7.8 0.0591 1.5 0.3071 7.8 0.238 0.108

NRB1.5x8.3 0.0591 1.5 0.3268 8.3 0.265 0.12

NRB 1.5x9.8 0.0591 1.5 0.3858 9.8 0.3 0.136

NRB 1.5x11.8 0.0591 1.5 0.4646 11.8 0.362 0.164

NRB 1.5x13.8 0.0591 1.5 0.5433 13.8 0.421 0.191

NRBS 1.585x19.3 0.0624 1.585 0.7205 18.3 0.628 0.285

NRB 1.587x9.65 0.0625 1.587 0.3799 9.65 0.331 0.15

NRB 1.588x7.10 0.0625 1.588 0.2795 7.1 0.245 0.111

NRB 1.588x8 0.0625 1.588 0.315 8 0.276 0.125

NRB 1.588x14.4 0.0625 1.588 0.5669 14.4 0.496 0.225

NRBS 1.588x25.0 0.0625 1.588 0.9843 25 0.862 0.391

NRBS 1.588x27.1 0.0625 1.588 1.0669 27.1 0.935 0.424

NRB 1.664x10.6 0.0655 1.664 0.4173 10.6 0.401 0.182

NRBS 1.811x10.8 0.0713 1.811 0.4252 10.8 0.485 0.22

NRB 1.984x3.60 0.0781 1.984 0.1417 3.6 0.194 0.088

NRB 1.984x4.20 0.0781 1.984 0.1654 4.2 0.218 0.099

NRB 1.984x6.8 0.0781 1.984 0.2677 6.8 0.366 0.166

NRKS 1.984x9.27 0.0781 1.984 0.365 9.27 0.485 0.22

NRAS 1.984x19.0 0.0781 1.984 0.748 19 0.97 0.44

NRB 2x4.0 0.0787 2 0.1575 4 0.218 0.099

NRB 2x6.3 0.0787 2 0.248 6.3 0.309 0.14

NRB 2x7.8 0.0787 2 0.3071 7.8 0.419 0.19

NRB2x8.8 0.0787 2 0.3465 8.8 0.467 0.212

NRB 2x9.8 0.0787 2 0.3858 9.8 0.529 0.24

NRB 2x11.8 0.0787 2 0.4646 11.8 0.639 0.29

NRB 2x13.8 0.0787 2 0.5433 13.8 0.75 0.34

NRB 2x15.8 0.0787 2 0.622 15.8 0.86 0.39

NRB 2x17.8 0.0787 2 0.7008 17.8 0.97 0.44

NRB 2x19.8 0.0787 2 0.7795 19.8 1.08 0.49

NRB 2x21.8 0.0787 2 0.8583 21.8 1.191 0.54

NRB 2x22.55 0.0787 2 0.8878 22.55 1.235 0.56

NRA 2x23.8 0.0787 2 0.937 23.8 1.303 0.591

NRB 2.286x15.0 0.09 2.286 0.5906 15 1.058 0.48

NRB 2.398x14.3 0.0944 2.398 0.563 14.3 1.125 0.51

NRKS 2.40x9.91 0.0945 2.4 0.3902 9.91 0.781 0.354

NRB 2.5x6.8 0.0984 2.5 0.2677 6.8 0.582 0.264

NRB 2.5x7.8 0.0984 2.5 0.3071 7.8 0.662 0.3

NRB 2.5x9.8 0.0984 2.5 0.3858 9.8 0.838 0.38

NRB2.5x10.8 0.0984 2.5 0.4252 10.8 0.924 0.419



Needle Rollers
� Round and flat end

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART NUMBER WEIGHT PER 1000

Kg

WEIGHT PER 1000

lbs

LENGTH
lw

mm

LENGTH
lw

inch

DIAMETER
dw

mm

DIAMETER
dw

inch

NRB 2.5x11.8 0.0984 2.5 0.4646 11.8 0.992 0.45

NRB 2.5x13.8 0.0984 2.5 0.5433 13.8 1.169 0.53

NRB 2.5x15.8 0.0984 2.5 0.622 15.8 1.345 0.61

NRB 2.5x17.8 0.0984 2.5 0.7008 17.8 1.521 0.69

NRB 2.5x19.8 0.0984 2.5 0.7795 19.8 1.676 0.76

NRB 2.5x21.8 0.0984 2.5 0.8583 21.8 1.852 0.84

NRB 2.5x23.8 0.0984 2.5 0.937 23.8 2.029 0.92

NRB 2.5x26.55 0.0984 2.5 1.0453 26.55 2.271 1.03

NRA 2.5x27.8 0.0984 2.5 1.0945 27.8 2.377 1.078

NRA 2.779x12.70 0.1094 2.779 0.5 12.7 1.343 0.609

NRB 3x6.3 0.1181 3 0.248 6.3 8.319 3.773

NRA 3x8.8 0.1181 3 0.3465 8.8 1.058 0.48

NRB 3x9.8 0.1181 3 0.3858 9.8 1.191 0.54

NRB 3x10.8 0.1181 3 0.4252 10.8 1.33 0.603

NRB 3x11.8 0.1181 3 0.4646 11.8 1.433 0.65

NRB 3x13.8 0.1181 3 0.5433 13.8 1.676 0.76

NRB 3x15.8 0.1181 3 0.622 15.8 1.918 0.87

NRA 3x16.2 0.1181 3 0.6378 16.2 1.996 0.905

NRB 3x17.8 0.1181 3 0.7008 17.8 2.183 0.99

NRB 3x19.8 0.1181 3 0.7795 19.8 2.426 1.1

NRB 3x21.8 0.1181 3 0.8583 21.8 2.668 1.21

NRB 3x23.8 0.1181 3 0.937 23.8 2.911 1.32

NRB 3x25.8 0.1181 3 1.0157 25.8 3.153 1.43

NRB 3x27.8 0.1181 3 1.0945 27.8 3.396 1.54

NRB 3x29.8 0.1181 3 1.1732 29.8 3.55 1.61

NRAS 3.175x7 0.125 3.175 0.2756 7 0.966 0.438

NRA 3.175x19.05 0.125 3.175 0.75 19.05 2.628 1.192

NRA 3.175x21.60 0.125 3.175 0.8504 21.6 2.979 1.351

NRB 3.5x11.8 0.1378 3.5 0.4646 11.8 2.007 0.91

NRB 3.5x13.8 0.1378 3.5 0.5433 13.8 2.315 1.05

NRB 3.5x15.8 0.1378 3.5 0.622 15.8 2.624 1.19

NRB 3.5x17.8 0.1378 3.5 0.7008 17.8 2.977 1.35

NRB 3.5x19.8 0.1378 3.5 0.7795 19.8 3.33 1.51

NRB 3.5x21.8 0.1378 3.5 0.8583 21.8 3.682 1.67

NRB 3.5x23.8 0.1378 3.5 0.937 23.8 4.079 1.85

NRB 3.5x25.8 0.1378 3.5 1.0157 25.8 4.322 1.96

NRB 3.5x27.8 0.1378 3.5 1.0945 27.8 4.631 2.1

NRB 3.5x29.8 0.1378 3.5 1.1732 29.8 4.961 2.25

NRB 3.5x34.8 0.1378 3.5 1.3701 34.8 5.843 2.65

NRA 3.616x17.8 0.1424 3.616 0.7008 17.8 2.205 1

NRBS 3.967x5.97 0.1562 3.967 0.235 5.97 1.286 0.583

NRBS 3.967x14.1 0.1562 3.967 0.5551 14.1 2.867 1.3

NRAS 3.967x16.6 0.1562 3.967 0.6559 16.66 3.588 1.627

NRAS 3.967x22.8 0.1562 3.967 0.9 22.86 4.922 2.232

NRB 4x5.5 0.1575 4 0.2165 5.5 1.191 0.54

NRB 4x11.8 0.1575 4 0.4646 11.8 2.558 1.16
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Needle Rollers
� Round and flat end

For details on part numbers, descriptive suffixes and various technical references, please refer to front of this section.
For engineering or technical information contact your local sales representative or call Distributor Sales .

PART NUMBER WEIGHT PER 1000

Kg

WEIGHT PER 1000

lbs

LENGTH
lw

mm

LENGTH
lw

inch

DIAMETER
dw

mm

DIAMETER
dw

inch

NRB 4x13.8 0.1575 4 0.5433 13.8 2.999 1.36

NRB 4x15.8 0.1575 4 0.622 15.8 3.418 1.55

NRB 4x17.8 0.1575 4 0.7008 17.8 3.859 1.75

NRB 4x19.8 0.1575 4 0.7795 19.8 4.3 1.95

NRB 4x21.8 0.1575 4 0.8583 21.8 4.719 2.14

NRB 4x23.8 0.1575 4 0.937 23.8 5.138 2.33

NRB 4x25.8 0.1575 4 1.0157 25.8 5.579 2.53

NRB 4x27.8 0.1575 4 1.0945 27.8 5.777 2.62

NRB 4x29.8 0.1575 4 1.1732 29.8 6.505 2.95

NRB 4x34.8 0.1575 4 1.3701 34.8 7.497 3.4

NRB 4x39.8 0.1575 4 1.5669 39.8 8.6 3.9

NRB 4.5x27.8 0.1772 4.5 1.0945 27.8 7.651 3.47

NRB 4.5x29.8 0.1772 4.5 1.1732 29.8 8.256 3.744

NRB 4.5x49.8 0.1772 4.5 1.9606 49.8 13.715 6.22

NRC 4.762x22.35 0.1875 4.762 0.8799 22.35 6.935 3.145

NRB 4.763x14.80 0.1875 4.763 0.5827 14.8 4.593 2.083

NRB 4.76x26 0.1875 4.763 1.0236 26 8.07 3.66

NRB 5x15.8 0.1969 5 0.622 15.8 5.358 2.43

NRB 5x19.8 0.1969 5 0.7795 19.8 6.681 3.03

NRB 5x21.8 0.1969 5 0.8583 21.8 7.409 3.36

NRB 5x23.8 0.1969 5 0.937 23.8 7.894 3.58

NRB 5x25.8 0.1969 5 1.0157 25.8 8.776 3.98

NRB 5x27.8 0.1969 5 1.0945 27.8 9.217 4.18

NRB 5x29.8 0.1969 5 1.1732 29.8 10.143 4.6

NRB 5x34.8 0.1969 5 1.3701 34.8 11.907 5.4

NRB 5x39.8 0.1969 5 1.5669 39.8 13.561 6.15

NRB 5x49.8 0.1969 5 1.9606 49.8 16.538 7.5

NRB 5.542x13.66 0.2182 5.542 0.5378 13.66 5.74 2.603

NRAS 5.905x25.4 0.2325 5.905 1 25.4 12.116 5.495

NRB 6x14.0 0.2362 6 0.5512 14 6.895 3.127

NRB 6x17.8 0.2362 6 0.7008 17.8 8.71 3.95

NRB 6x21.8 0.2362 6 0.8583 21.8 10.65 4.83

NRB 6x23.8 0.2362 6 0.937 23.8 11.642 5.28

NRB 6x25.8 0.2362 6 1.0157 25.8 12.613 5.72

NRA 6x34.8 0.2362 6 1.3701 34.8 17.139 7.773

NRB 6x39.8 0.2362 6 1.5669 39.8 19.47 8.83



 

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 
 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  

 
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 

 
Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04 

 
Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 

 
Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 

 
Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

 
эл.почта: iap@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://ina.nt-rt.ru/ 
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